
Search results 

Download results as: list of COD numbers | list of CIF URLs | data in CSV format | archive of 
CIF files (ZIP)  

Searching journal of publication like ‘COD' 

“Already published structure” in crystals 
Cif-File introduced as “prepublication data” during review  
 

Copy addressing the cod file 3000482: 

COD I
D  

Lin
ks 

Formul
a  

Space gro
up  

Cell param
eters 

Cell volu
me  

Bibliography 

300048
2  

On 
hold 
until 
202
4-
06-
29 

C32 
H16 Ga 
N8 O0.5 

P -1 

7.848; 
12.529; 
12.72 
91.03; 
94.94; 89.98 

1245.9 

Zugenmaier 
Crystal and Molecular 
Structures of Two 
Phthalocyanines, 
Chloro(phthalocyaninato)galli
um(III) (ClGaPc) and (μ-
Oxo)bis[(phthalocyaninato)ga
llium(III)] (PcGaOGaPc) 
To be published in Crystals 

 

By deposition of the file [300042.cif] through “already published data” the following 
statement was received:   

The file [300042.cif] contains at least some structures that were previously deposited to the 
COD as entries 3000482. 

Only the notice above appears when addressing cod file 3000482 and not the altered file 
introduced through “already published data” 

(Remark: A wrong number 300042 was introduced in the manuscript.) 

In the published manuscript the following statement is published: 

“(Crystallography Open Database) COD 300042, 300483, 300484 contains the supplementary 
crystallographic data for this paper.” 

Copy addressing the cod file 3000483 (original) by prepublication data: 

3000483 

On 
hold 
until 
2024-
06-29 

C64 
H32 
Cl2 
Ga2 
N16 

P 
-
1 

13.77; 
13.77; 
14.039 
98.31; 
108.64; 
90.01 

2492.8 

Zugenmaier 
Crystal and Molecular Structures of Two 
Phthalocyanines, 
Chloro(phthalocyaninato)gallium(III) (ClGaPc) 
and (μ-Oxo)bis[(phthalocyaninato)gallium(III)] 
(PcGaOGaPc) 
To be published in Crystals 



       

 

The same problems arise for a second published paper deposited also as: 

Already published data 

File Status Actions 

COD 3000577 cif duplicate with the doi characterization.  

But only the following notice appears when addressing cod file 3000577 and not the altered 
file introduced through “already published data” 

Copy addressing the cod file 3000577: 

3000577 
On hold until 
2025-06-19 

C16 H15 
N O5 

P -
1 

9.931; 11.924; 
13.344 
104.24; 110.67; 
92.76 

1417.1 
Zugenmaier 
To be published in 
Crystals 

 

COD 3000576 cif original as stated below deposited as “prepublication data” 

Copy addressing the cod file 3000576 (original): 

3000576 
On hold until 
2025-06-19 

C36 H38 N2 
O10 

P -
1 

8.407; 12.1; 
17.651 
77.36; 79.82; 
74.59 

1675.6 
Zugenmaier 
To be published in 
Crystals 

 

 

 


