Search results

Download results as: <u>list of COD numbers</u> | <u>list of CIF URLs</u> | <u>data in CSV format</u> | <u>archive of</u> <u>CIF files (ZIP)</u>

Searching journal of publication like 'COD'

"Already published structure" in crystals Cif-File introduced as "prepublication data" during review

Copy addressing the cod file 3000482:

COD I D 🔺	Formul a ▲	Space gro up ▲	Cell param eters	Cell volu me ▲	Bibliography
<u>300048</u> <u>2</u>			7.848; 12.529; 12.72 91.03; 94.94; 89.98	1245.9	Zugenmaier Crystal and Molecular Structures of Two Phthalocyanines, Chloro(phthalocyaninato)galli um(III) (ClGaPc) and (µ- Oxo)bis[(phthalocyaninato)ga llium(III)] (PcGaOGaPc) To be published in <u>Crystals</u>

By deposition of the file [300042.cif] through "**already published data**" the following statement was received:

The file [300042.cif] contains at least some structures that were <u>previously deposited</u> to the COD as entries <u>3000482</u>.

Only the notice above appears when addressing cod file 3000482 and not the altered file introduced through "**already published data**"

(Remark: A wrong number 300042 was introduced in the manuscript.)

In the published manuscript the following statement is published:

"(Crystallography Open Database) COD 300042, 300483, 300484 contains the supplementary crystallographic data for this paper."

Copy addressing the cod file 3000483 (original) by prepublication data:

<u>3000483</u>		C64 H32 Cl2 Ga2 N16	<u>P</u> = 1	13.77; 13.77; 14.039 98.31; 108.64; 90.01	2492.8	Zugenmaier Crystal and Molecular Structures of Two Phthalocyanines, Chloro(phthalocyaninato)gallium(III) (ClGaPc) and (µ-Oxo)bis[(phthalocyaninato)gallium(III)] (PcGaOGaPc) To be published in <u>Crystals</u>
----------------	--	---------------------------------	--------------------	--	--------	---

The same problems arise for a second published paper deposited also as:

Already published data

File Status Actions

COD 3000577 cif duplicate with the doi characterization.

But only the following notice appears when addressing cod file 3000577 and not the altered file introduced through "**already published data**"

Copy addressing the cod file 3000577:

3000577 On hold un 2025-06-19		<u>P -</u> <u>1</u>	9.931; 11.924; 13.344 104.24; 110.67; 92.76		Zugenmaier To be published in <u>Crystals</u>
----------------------------------	--	------------------------	--	--	---

COD 3000576 cif original as stated below deposited as "prepublication data"

Copy addressing the cod file 3000576 (original):

<u>3000576</u>		C36 H38 N2 O10	<u>P -</u> <u>1</u>	8.407; 12.1; 17.651 77.36; 79.82; 74.59		Zugenmaier To be published in <u>Crystals</u>
----------------	--	-------------------	------------------------	--	--	---